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Argocollection  // Alu
Design Ludovica+Roberto Palomba

SOFA DX / CODE: AGOALUDX

SOFA DX + POUF / CODE: AGOALUDXPUF

SOFA SX + POUF / CODE: AGOALUSXPUF

SOFA CX / CODE: AGOALUCX

SOFA / CODE: AGOALUDIV
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unit 1

unit 1
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unit 1
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2.06 mc

2.06 mc

2.06 mc

2.06 mc

2.06 mc

0.89 mc

SOFA SX / CODE: AGOALUSX

Pillows fabric 60x40 45x25 (optional)

Seat / back / armrest fabric cushions

Gres table top

Elastic belt

grey moon 12mm

mambo pearl

mambo pearl plain taupe mambo white

mambo red

mambo red

plain mud

plain mud white-mud
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graphite ruby redwhite
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dark grey light grey

S17

calacatta 12mm

C59

plain bordeaux

B3

ecru soft touch

S20

limestone 12mm

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 218 95 65 60 40 25

inch 85.8 37.4 25.6 23.6 15.7 9.8

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 218 95 65 60 40 25

inch 85.8 37.4 25.6 23.6 15.7 9.8

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 218 95 65 60 40 25

inch 85.8 37.4 25.6 23.6 15.7 9.8

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 218 95 65 60 40 25

inch 85.8 37.4 25.6 23.6 15.7 9.8

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 98 95 65 40 25

inch 38.6 37.4 25.6 15.7 9.8

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 240 95 65 60 40 25

inch 94.5 37.4 25.6 23.6 15.7 9.8

361360



SOFA CORNER DX / CODE: AGOALUANGDX

SOFA DX CORNER / CODE: AGOALUDXANG

SOFA CORNER SX / CODE: AGOALUANGSX

SOFA SX CORNER / CODE: AGOALUSXANG

48,0

40,0

48,0
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unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG
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KG

2.06 mc

2.06 mc

2.06 mc

2.06 mc

POUF / CODE: AGOALUPUF

LOUNGE ARMCHAIR / CODE: AGOALUPL

SOFA XL DX / CODE: AGOALUXLDX

SOFA XL SX / CODE: AGOALUXLSX

10,0

10,0
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24,0

37,035,0

35,0

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG
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KGKG

KG

0.55 mc

0.37 mc

0.24 mc

0.44 mc

0.60 mc1.85 mc

1.85 mc

COFFEE TABLE 157X80 / CODE: AGOALUTC157

COFFEE TABLE 113X80 / CODE: AGOALUTC113

COFFEE TABLE 100X95 / CODE: AGOALUTC100
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Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 240 95 65 60 40 25

inch 94.5 37.4 25.6 23.6 15.7 9.8

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 98 95 40 25 25

inch 38.6 37.4 15.7 9.8 9.8

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 70 68 64 40 17

inch 27.6 26.8 25.2 15.7 6.7

Width Depth Height

cm 100 95 16

inch 39.4 37.4 6.3

Width Depth Height

cm 113 80 33

inch 44.5 31.5 13.0

Width Depth Height

cm 157 80 33

inch 61.8 31.5 13.0

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 240 95 65 60 40 25

inch 94.5 37.4 25.6 23.6 15.7 9.8

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 218 95 65 60 40 25

inch 85.8 37.4 25.6 23.6 15.7 9.8

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 218 95 65 60 40 25

inch 85.8 37.4 25.6 23.6 15.7 9.8

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 120 160 65 60 40 25

inch 47.2 63.0 25.6 23.6 15.7 9.8

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 120 160 65 60 40 25

inch 47.2 63.0 25.6 23.6 15.7 9.8

362 363



B1B1B2

DINING ARMCHAIR / CODE: AGOALUPP

DINING TABLE 157X157 / CODE: AGOALUTP157

DINING TABLE 290X100 / CODE: AGOALUTP290

DINING TABLE 220X100 / CODE: AGOALUTP220
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68,0

68,0

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG
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KG

0.24 mc

1.05 mc

0.80 mc

0.90 mc

SUNBED / CODE: AGOALULET
21,0

unit 1
KG 0.72 mc
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Width Depth Height

cm 157 157 76

inch 61.8 61.8 29.9

Width Depth Height

cm 220 100 76

inch 86.6 39.4 29.9

Width Depth Height

cm 290 100 76

inch 114.2 39.4 29.9

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 56 54 69 46 6

inch 22.0 21.3 27.2 18.1 2.4

Width Depth Height H. cushion

cm 205 91 33 15

inch 80.7 35.8 13.0 5.9

365364


